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Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

tak$cd
/6 ' 06, 2l

pi
Concurs

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 747304
Latitudine z +044.43.28,4

Ceas Atomic : 15-06.24
Ceas BENZING : i 5. A6.24
Sincronizare : 1 5-46 -24
Por. imbarcati: 047

D864,1 IVL\TEI ALEXANDRU
+025.57 ..13 ,6

16:54:12 GPS
16:54:12 +000
1 6:54:1 2 GPS+03h

Nr Serie inel Culo
are

Nr - inel
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
0'1'l
012
013
414
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
nr?
024
n, tr,

026
021
028
029
030
031
032
033
a34
03s

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
1)n

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RN
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

016
012
031
023
039
015
043
018
006
452
u3 t
053
019
045
427
029
028
047
007
022
041
038
042
044
049
011
051
03s
008
003
013
040
c17
005
004

')>
L;

1 5.0
1 5.0
15-0
1 5.0
15-0
i 5.0
1 5.0
1s-0
15.0
15.0
1 5.0
15-0
1 5.0
15.0

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

ZJ
22
23
23
23
23
23
22
aaZL

22
23
23

21
21
23 1

22
23 1

21
23 1

21
22
23 1

23 1

495959
495929
043821
61 8965
043861
495958
043865
/4 0q,ooa
=JJJJV

18197
043884
043835

1 044025
61 89s3

1 043869
1 04381 1

1 04381 5
1 04381 3
1 04387 4

18199
61 8964

1 043863
1 043841

18184
1 043866
1 443877

21 495928
23 1 043883
23 1 043833
20 160269
22 18185
21 49593e
23 1043862
21 495963
22 18196
22 18192

DAE3BDA9
DA420690
DAl 06921
DA4A53OB
DA42O5EB
DA420507
DA54 077 6
DA420685
DA42051 E
DA42O8CD
DA6CF939
DA1 F0461
DA67E3B7
DA420531
DA3A1 2D9
DA42O7FB
DA1 FO4F7
DA1 FO3CB
DAFg1 CE3
DA696FCE
DA1 FC6BD
DAOE3BFT
DA35DD3B
DA35DA73
DAOE3BBA
DAOE3ACC
DAOE3A4E
DAOE3A5F
DA0E37 41
DA35DC'1 2
DA0E3 7 4 5
DAOE3 7 2A
DA35DAB9
DAOE3739
DAOE389C

15-06 16:54:19
15-06 16:54:32

1 6:54:46
:54:50
:54:56
:55:01
:55:07
:55: 1 'l

'1 5.0
i5.0
15.0
t5-u
IJ.U

1 5.0
15.0
15.0
i5.0
1 5.0
1s-0
15.0
15.C
15.0
15.0
t5-u
15.0
15.0
t5.u

. trE.

:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57 :
:57 :

6:57:14
6:57:19
6:51:24
6:57:30
6:57 :36
6:57:44
6:57:50
6:57:56
6:58:04
6:58: 1 1

6 :58 225

ii,lip
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
C

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

1

4
I

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

,l

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

C

to
22
29
40
45
5Z
57
03
OB

14
20
?n
37
IAJA

UZ
07

1
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I

Concurs

Ceas Atomic :
Ceas BENZING :
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcati:

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

P.s

D8611 MATEI ALEXANDRIJ
+025.57.33,6

,n 1y*tyCAl'l'G,06.2,1

Dlstanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 747304
Latitudine '. +044 -43.28,4

15 -06.24
15 .A6 .24
15 -06 .24
041

16254:12 cPS
1 6:54:1 2 +000
1 6254:12 GPS+03h

Nr. Seri-e inel Culo
are

Nr. inel
Senzor

fmbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
UZ++

045
046
047

RO
RO
RO
RO
DN

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
}(U

21 495908
21 495945
23 1043816
23 1043823
22 6189s6
22 18182
21 495913
23 1A43882
23 1 043870
22 618961
23 1043822
23 1 043809

DAOE3AB5
DA35DD9E
DAOE3894
DA0E37 1 5
DA0E3 7 8 2
DAOE3A5C
DA35D7C7
DAOE3AT 5
DAOE383F
DAOE37 9',l

DAOE3AD9
DAOE3A93

6:58:33
6:58:37
6:58:42
6:58:49
6:58:58
A. (O. n4
6:59 :1 1

6:59: 1 6
6:59:23
6:59:32
6:59:38
6 :59 :46

,,.11":ro

I

F
F
F
F
F
F
t,

F
F
F
F

1 5 - 05 ',l

1 5.06 1

15-46 1

1 5.06 1

1 5.06 1

15.06 1

1 5.06 1

1 5.06 1

15.06 1

1 5.06 1

009
014
030
033
420
001
010
050
446
421
032
426

t}

n'.* \ .I t-r\y'$

A
1 5.06 1

1 5.06 1

e> a o<O
/y'*o06

/

pesp a V"
Semnaturi tor Comisia control- f n.lcarcare/DesigiI

Versiune SW

Antena Club
: RO-04.34 Cod concurs : 023477
: BENZING 48901006 SW-4.5 !Ihl-.3.1
====X BENZING ExpreS

Serie ceas
Autoz'izare

fr ^t ----,UZ\

: 2'11432
: 80001 CC7

q


